
Classement Vetterli
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 99 1

St Petite-Rosselle Meyer Jonathan 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 2

St Nitting Moëlo Maëva 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 96 3

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 95 4

Obernai Huchelmann Guy 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 94 5

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 6

Noyon Tir Marton Martial 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 94 6

St Petite-Rosselle Burgard Erhard 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93 8

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93 8

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93 8        

Les Arquebusiers du Mmaine Trehet Benjamin 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 92 11

RCB Duchanoy Jérome 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 4 4 91 12

St Nitting Ducellier J-Claude 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 87 13

Chevillon Royer Claude 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 86 14

Remiremont Vincent Michèle 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 85 15

RCB Petit Jean Virginie 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 82 16

Vesoul 70 Erhardt Mickael 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 80 17

Nuits St-Georges Michalczyk Pierre 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 78 18

Jeanne d'Arc Zidour Belkacem 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 78 18

Classement Lamarmora
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94 1

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 94 1

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 93 3

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 92 4

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90 5

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 86 6

Noyon Tir Marton Martial 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 3 85 7

St Nitting Ducellier J-Claude 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 0 85 7

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 1 84 9

Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 83 10

Vesoul 70 Erhardt Mickael 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 83 10

Chevillon Royer Claude 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 83 10

Noyon Tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 82 13

Remiremont Vincent Michèle 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 80 14

Jeanne d'Arc Zidour Belkacem 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 75 15

Classement Pennsylvania
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 98 1

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 96 2

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 96 3

St Nitting Moëlo Maëva 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 95 4

Impact Rethel Henriet loic 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 91 5

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 90 6

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 89 7

RCB Duchanoy Jérome 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 87 8

Noyon Tir Marton Martial 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 85 9

Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 85 9

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Trehet Benjamin 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 83 11

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 3 82 12

Impact Rethel Mille Eric 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 3 2 2 78 13

Noyon Tir Renaudin Laurent 7 7 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14

Classement Miquelet
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 89 1

Noyon Tir Marton Martial 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 88 2

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 3 88 3

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 81 4

ST Nitting Guioullier Laurent 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 79 5

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 3 78 6

Jeanne d'Arc Laurent Valentin 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 78 6

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 77 8

Impact Rethel Mille Eric 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 3 3 74 9

Cheminots Strasbourg Vailly Guy 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 4 3 2 2 2 73 10

Nuits St-Georges Michalczyk Pierre 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 2 68 11

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 1 0 0 0 55 12

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 8 8 8 7 6 4 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 51 13
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Classement Tanegashima
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 0 95 1

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Trehet Benjamin 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 92 2

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 91 3

RCB Duchanoy Jérome 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5 87 4

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 9,1 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 3 1 83 5

Noyon Tir Etrillard Frédéric 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 83 6

Classement Hizadai
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 1

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Trehet Benjamin 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 2

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 87 3

Remiremont Seibert Alain 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 4 0 87 4

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 5

Noyon Tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 86 6

Classement Donald Malson
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 1 81 1

RADAR Belgique Lambert Rudolf 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 3 81 2

RADAR Belgique Clara Jacques 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 78 3

St Briey Cuny Maurice 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 76 4

ST Nancy Hoffele David 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 75 5

Nuits St-Georges Michalczyk Pierre 10 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 1 74 6

Cheminots Strasbourg Vailly Guy 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 73 7

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 1 0 0 69 8

RCB Petit Jean Virginie 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 2 0 0 68 9

Vesoul 70 Erhardt Mickael 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 63 10

CT Montigny Ebel Jean-François 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 1 0 0 61 11

Les Arquebusiers Belges Vanhille Willy 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 1 1 1 0 53 12

ES Hagondange Reppert Thierry 9 7 6 5 3 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 39 13

CT Montigny Boschel Nicolas 9 6 5 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 36 14

OCGIF TIR Petelot Philippe 9 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 34 15

CT Montigny Oudin François 8 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 16

Classement Gastinne Renette
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

RCB Petit Jean Virginie 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 85 1

St Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 2 83 2

RADAR Belgique Lambert Rudolf 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 2 80 3

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 80 4

VS Wileroltigen Halter Marion 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 3 3 78 5

RADAR Belgique Clara Jacques 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 71 6

Vesoul 70 Erhardt Mickael 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 65 7

Les Arquebusiers Belges Vanhille Willy 10 9 8 8 8 6 5 3 2 1 1 0 0 60 8

Nuits St-Georges Michalczyk Pierre 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 57 9

Tir

Tir

Tir

Tir


